PRFLAT

HEABVKIMMOCTb

[lByxKomHaTHas keapTrpa B KK «KeapTan Hosas

OnmMnmKa

STax:

Cpok coaum:
2,69 745 Tun noma:
234 [Thowaib:

[Tnowanb KyxHu:

bankoH:

7122000 ¢
167 537 3a m°

Kumnaa nnowaap:

7 aTax

I\ kBapTan 2026
KupnyyHo-MOHOAUTHBIN
42.51m°

12.36 M

1271

03
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